Date

04/11/
15

04/16/
15

04/18/
15

04/25/
15

04/26/
15

04/29/
15
05/02/
15
05/07/
15
05/09/
15
05/15/
15

05/16/
15

Time

1:15 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

9:00 AM EDT

1:30 PM EDT

1:30 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

9:00 AM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

3:45 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

1:30 PM EDT

=

Games for Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick, Coach Pitch

Last Updated on September 14, 2024

Away Team

Easton Ave. Stop&Shop
Purple DRAGONS -
Cariveau/McCarthy

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Xtra-Bases Baseball Camp
Blue Bombers - Rooney

Somerset Moe's Flame
Throwers -Thomas

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Somerset Family Dentistry -

Red Lightning (Douvas)

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Franklin Township Education

Association - Raptors -
Bocchino

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Simply Events Incredible
Hulks - Day

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Franklin Township Education

Association - Raptors -
Bocchino

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Simply Events Incredible
Hulks - Day

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

University Orthopaedic
Associates Blue Sharks
-Pechilio

Easton Ave. Stop&Shop
Purple DRAGONS -
Cariveau/McCarthy

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Xtra-Bases Baseball Camp
Blue Bombers - Rooney

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Res
ult

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored



05/27/
15
05/30/
15

06/06/
15

06/08/
15

6:00 PM EDT

11:15 AM
EDT

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

University Orthopaedic
Associates Blue Sharks
-Pechilio

9:00 AM EDT  Xtra-Bases Baseball Camp

Blue Bombers - Rooney

6:00 PM EDT Franklin Township Education

Association - Raptors -
Bocchino

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Somerset Family Dentistry -

Red Lightning (Douvas)

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Somerset Insurance
Advisors / Allstate -
"Burgundy Bombers" -
Gorelick

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored

Unsc
ored
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