

## Games for Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" Gorelick, Coach Pitch Last Updated on September 14, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
04/11/ 15	1:15 PM EDT	Easton Ave. Stop&Shop Purple DRAGONS - Cariveau/McCarthy		Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Unsc ored
04/16/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Franklin Township Education Association - Raptors - Bocchino		Unsc ored
04/18/ 15	9:00 AM EDT	Xtra-Bases Baseball Camp Blue Bombers - Rooney		Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Unsc ored
04/25/ 15	1:30 PM EDT	Somerset Moe's Flame Throwers -Thomas		Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Unsc ored
04/26/ 15	1:30 PM EDT	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Simply Events Incredible Hulks - Day		Unsc ored
04/29/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Somerset Family Dentistry - Red Lightning (Douvas)		Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Unsc ored
05/02/ 15	9:00 AM EDT	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		University Orthopaedic Associates Blue Sharks -Pechilio		Unsc ored
05/07/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Easton Ave. Stop&Shop Purple DRAGONS - Cariveau/McCarthy		Unsc ored
05/09/ 15	3:45 PM EDT	Franklin Township Education Association - Raptors - Bocchino		Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Unsc ored
05/15/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Xtra-Bases Baseball Camp Blue Bombers - Rooney		Unsc ored
05/16/ 15	1:30 PM EDT	Simply Events Incredible Hulks - Day		Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick		Unsc ored

05/27/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick	Somerset Family Dentistry - Red Lightning (Douvas)	Unsc ored
05/30/ 15	11:15 AM EDT	University Orthopaedic Associates Blue Sharks -Pechilio	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick	Unsc ored
06/06/ 15	9:00 AM EDT	Xtra-Bases Baseball Camp Blue Bombers - Rooney	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick	Unsc ored
06/08/ 15	6:00 PM EDT	Franklin Township Education Association - Raptors - Bocchino	Somerset Insurance Advisors / Allstate - "Burgundy Bombers" - Gorelick	Unsc ored